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Parte 1 

 

 

50 Stile Libero Femmine EB Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-28469  MARUSSIG MARTA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'34.90 

   2) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'34.90 

   3) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'35.70 

   4) FRI-30617  CROESI GIORGIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 00'36.90 

   5) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'37.30 

   6) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'37.30 

   7) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'38.60 

   8) FRI-31358  RIZZI MAYA                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'39.70 

   9) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 00'40.00 

  10) FRI-28367  PELLEGRINI GAIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'40.00 

  11) FRI-28553  PESOLA ARIANNA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'40.10 

  12) FRI-30391  BRADASCHIA GIADA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'40.60 

  13) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'40.70 

  14) FRI-31586  CHERIN ELISA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'41.30 

  15) FRI-31585  QUARANTIELLO MAYA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'41.50 

  16) FRI-31355  AMORETTI LETIZIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'42.00 

  17) FRI-31360  MARCHETTI SARA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'42.00 

  18) FRI-31471  FERRAIOLI MATILDE         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'43.50 

  19) FRI-31587  PANICCIA GIORGIA          ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'43.90 

  20) FRI-31583  DRI VERONICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'44.00 

  21) FRI-31680  CALDARAZZO REBECCA        ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'44.30 

  22) FRI-30978  MARANGON CHIARA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'45.00 

  23) FRI-31494  MODOTTI MIA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 00'46.00 

  24) FRI-31510  GON NOEMI                 ; 2009 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'46.70 

  25) FRI-31356  CESCHIA AURORA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'47.30 

  26) FRI-25384  BERGAMASCO LAURA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'48.20 

  27) FRI-31478  BOARETTO VICTORIA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'52.00 

  28) FRI-31470  GON ANGELICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'52.90 

  29) FRI-31558  GIACOMELLO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'54.20 

  30) FRI-31498  SIALINO GIORGIA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 00'54.40 

  31) FRI-31531  DEL FABBRO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'54.60 

  32) FRI-28364  DE MONTE GIULIA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  33) FRI-29715  MAREGA ANNA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  34) FRI-29717  TOMASI ANGELA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  35) FRI-29287  ZADNICH EMMA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

  36) FRI-31584  PIAZZA MATILDE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

50 Stile Libero Maschi EB Serie                    

 

   1) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'32.20 

   2) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'33.40 

   3) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 00'33.70 

   4) FRI-31357  D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'33.90 

   5) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'33.90 

   6) FRI-25372  STRUKELJ RODOLFO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'34.10 

   7) FRI-28362  FANTINI EMANUELE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'34.90 

   8) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'35.60 

   9) FRI-27359  FERRARI MATTIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'36.00 

  10) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'36.00 

  11) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'36.00 

  12) FRI-24636  DIMITRI ALESSANDRO NICOLO ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'37.10 

  13) FRI-31464  FRANCIA RICCARDO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'37.40 

  14) FRI-30392  PAHOR KEVIN               ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'38.20 

  15) FRI-31465  GASPARINI ANDREA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'38.30 

  16) FRI-31466  NOBILE PIETRO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'38.80 

  17) FRI-28368  LUCHICCHI EMANUELE        ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'39.20 

  18) FRI-30393  DESIATO DARIO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'39.90 

  19) FRI-31527  SAVIO NATHAN              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'40.40 

  20) FRI-29289  TAMBURIN NICOLA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'40.50 

  21) FRI-31363  FABBRO MORGAN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'40.60 

  22) FRI-27527  KELLNER OLIVER            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'41.00 

  23) FRI-24623  CHIAROLANZA FLAVIO        ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'41.10 

  24) FRI-31461  BRAIDOTTI ALESSANDRO      ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'41.50 

  25) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'41.60 

  26) FRI-31463  GROSSI CRISTIAN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'41.60 

  27) FRI-31499  FIORINO ALBERTO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 00'41.80 

  28) FRI-26335  MANSUTTI FILIPPO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'42.80 

  29) FRI-22962  BRESSAN AXEL              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'43.00 

  30) FRI-31513  PASI CHRISTIAN            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'43.00 

  31) FRI-31511  NACCARI SAMUELE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'43.20 

  32) FRI-31436  BOZZI GIACOMO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'43.20 

  33) FRI-31469  COJUTTI FRANCESCO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'43.30 

  34) FRI-26713  BRAINI DANIELE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'44.00 



  35) FRI-31528  SANNA GIUSEPPE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'44.10 

  36) FRI-31509  BUCCA GIOVANNI            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'44.30 

  37) FRI-31512  NUCERA SAMUELE            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'44.30 

  38) FRI-31525  BERNARDIS MARCO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'44.40 

  39) FRI-31468  CRAGNOLINI ANDREA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'44.70 

  40) FRI-29288  SGUBIN MEGLIO ALESSANDRO  ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'45.80 

  41) FRI-31467  CALCATERRA PIETRO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'46.20 

  42) FRI-31514  PETRIC ALEX               ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'46.90 

  43) FRI-25662  OGNIBENE NICOLO'          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'47.60 

  44) FRI-31516  VENTURA CHRISTOPHER       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'48.90 

  45) FRI-31500  CHIARANDON JACOPO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 00'49.10 

  46) FRI-29906  GRATTON MICHELE           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'50.10 

  47) FRI-31529  BERTUCCI FEDERICO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'50.40 

  48) FRI-28552  BEVELLINO ALESSANDRO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  49) FRI-28370  BRANDOLIN FEDERICO        ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  50) FRI-28371  NODETTI MATTEO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  51) FRI-30969  OSSO JACOPO               ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  52) FRI-28465  PICILLI MICHELE           ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  53) FRI-28363  VERI' ALESSANDRO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  54) FRI-31515  UNGUREANU LUCA GABRIEL    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

  55) FRI-31462  ZANUTEL FEDERICO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Stile Libero Femmine EA Serie                  

 

   1) FRI-27103  REVELANT VALENTINA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'07.04 

   2) FRI-29108  LENARDON ANNA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'10.80 

   3) FRI-26506  MASSARO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'12.10 

   4) FRI-30575  CICUTTINI CARLOTTA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'13.00 

   5) FRI-28036  LEGNAME LISA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'13.20 

   6) FRI-28016  PASCOTTINI CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'13.40 

   7) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'14.10 

   8) FRI-23653  GRILLO GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'14.40 

   9) FRI-22797  MC ELROY NIAMH PATRICIA   ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'14.50 

  10) FRI-24660  MONAGHEDDU GIULIA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'14.59 

  11) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'14.70 

  12) FRI-25004  KOVIC URSKA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'15.00 

  13) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'15.20 

  14) FRI-23979  VENTUROLI FEDERICA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'15.50 

  15) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'15.50 

  16) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'15.70 

  17) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'15.80 

  18) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'16.30 

  19) FRI-22965  CUOCCI MARINA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'16.60 

  20) FRI-23659  DONDA ELEONORA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'16.78 

  21) FRI-26326  LAMESTA GIADA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'17.00 

  22) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'18.10 

  23) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'18.30 

  24) FRI-28635  HRUZA MIRIAM              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'18.50 

  25) FRI-29130  GIORI AGNESE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'18.50 

  26) FRI-22063  MICELLI ANIA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'18.51 

  27) FRI-29024  PALI AURORA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'18.60 

  28) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'19.34 

  29) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'19.50 

  30) FRI-30576  BRAIDA MELISSA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'19.90 

  31) FRI-30573  MAGHET KAYLA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'19.90 

  32) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'20.10 

  33) FRI-29062  PITTANA ANNA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'20.23 

  34) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'20.30 

  35) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'20.40 

  36) FRI-31635  MOSETTI MARTINA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'20.90 

  37) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'21.00 

  38) FRI-22958  DOSE KEIRA                ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'21.30 

  39) FRI-24978  DURISOTTO MARGHERITA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'21.30 

  40) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'21.70 

  41) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'21.90 

  42) FRI-29124  RUOCCHIO SARA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'22.00 

  43) FRI-28468  LUKAJIC TIJANA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'22.13 

  44) FRI-30571  BERTOLINI ADELE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'22.70 

  45) FRI-28365  BASILI CAMILLA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'22.80 

  46) FRI-26333  DUGO EMMA                 ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'23.20 

  47) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'23.70 

  48) FRI-28821  TONIUTTI LETIZIA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'24.17 

  49) FRI-31437  DI LUCA GIOIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'24.90 

  50) FRI-26334  LUTMAN FRANCESCA          ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'25.00 

  51) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.00 

  52) FRI-27139  PAOLETTI ALEXIA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'25.20 

  53) FRI-31361  TUBARO GIORGIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'25.40 

  54) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'26.10 

  55) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'26.20 

  56) FRI-28820  PATAT SOFIA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'26.30 



  57) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.52 

  58) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'26.80 

  59) FRI-30565  LUCHINI GINEVRA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'26.90 

  60) FRI-29057  COMELLI ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'27.20 

  61) FRI-26336  ARBO LETIZIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'27.91 

  62) FRI-30566  FRANZ RACHELE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'28.00 

  63) FRI-28958  MATTALIANO GIULIA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'28.30 

  64) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.50 

  65) FRI-30809  COSTA MARTINA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'29.50 

  66) FRI-27989  TOMASI GIULIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'30.00 

  67) FRI-24635  DI PAOLA GIULIA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'31.64 

  68) FRI-31629  ZAMARIAN GAIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'32.00 

  69) FRI-30120  MEHADZIC LEJLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'32.00 

  70) FRI-30123  PASCOLO ALICE             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'32.00 

  71) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'32.10 

  72) FRI-25957  VASSALLO VITTORIA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'32.50 

  73) FRI-29055  COLUSSI ANNA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'33.50 

  74) FRI-29022  STACOLA LAURA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'35.00 

  75) FRI-31621  ESPOSITO CAMILLA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'38.60 

  76) FRI-31627  DEL BIANCO AGNESE         ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'39.20 

  77) FRI-31671  MASSARI SANYA GIUSI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'48.00 

  78) FRI-31526  SAVIO CELESTE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'48.80 

  79) FRI-31637  MIANI ELISA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'00.00 

  80) FRI-30109  URSINI AURORA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Stile Libero Maschi EA Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'05.28 

   2) FRI-27360  PERSOGLIA DENNIS          ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'05.40 

   3) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'05.80 

   4) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'05.80 

   5) FRI-24351  MIAN MARCO GIOVANNI       ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'06.51 

   6) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'06.73 

   7) FRI-28017  PERSELLO TOMMASO          ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'06.87 

   8) FRI-20994  PAUNOVIC STEFAN           ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'07.03 

   9) FRI-20996  ARBO LORENZO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'07.47 

  10) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'09.60 

  11) FRI-26789  KENDA RAOUL               ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'09.63 

  12) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'09.80 

  13) FRI-22363  BEVILACQUA GIACOMO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'09.80 

  14) FRI-27990  CRASNICH DAVIDE           ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'10.30 

  15) FRI-30808  ZAMPA LORENZO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'11.00 

  16) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'11.80 

  17) FRI-28366  KRYVALCHUK CHRISTIAN      ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'12.80 

  18) FRI-30570  SIMONIN MATTIA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'13.00 

  19) FRI-31626  CRISTIN NICHOLAS          ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'13.40 

  20) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'13.70 

  21) FRI-28015  ZANETTI ALESSIO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'14.10 

  22) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'14.50 

  23) FRI-23985  LAMPE DIEGO               ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'14.72 

  24) FRI-22059  LONDERO MARCO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'15.68 

  25) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'16.00 

  26) FRI-25012  GARRITANI ANTONIO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'16.30 

  27) FRI-30580  GOBBATO FRANCESCO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'16.50 

  28) FRI-20525  GANZITTI GIOVANNI         ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'16.80 

  29) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'17.60 

  30) FRI-31634  NONINI TOMMASO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'17.60 

  31) FRI-20519  SIALINO DAVIDE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'18.00 

  32) FRI-29905  PEDONI JACOPO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'18.10 

  33) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'20.10 

  34) FRI-30564  PICOGNA EDOARDO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'21.30 

  35) FRI-24181  BOARETTO MASSIMILIANO     ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'21.30 

  36) FRI-30579  MASSARI MAURO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'22.10 

  37) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'22.90 

  38) FRI-23986  LAMPE DAVIDE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'23.20 

  39) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'23.49 

  40) FRI-31639  COSTANTINI ENRICO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'23.90 

  41) FRI-31632  VENUTO LORENZO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'24.90 

  42) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'27.90 

  43) FRI-30485  COZZAROLO EMILIO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'28.00 

  44) FRI-30488  FILIPIG TOMMASO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'28.20 

  45) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.20 

  46) FRI-31625  FIORIDO MORGAN            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'28.30 

  47) FRI-31636  MIRARCHI ANDREA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'29.10 

  48) FRI-31638  GOTTARDO THOMAS           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'30.60 

  49) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'30.80 

  50) FRI-28955  MATTALIANO GIACOMO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'33.30 

  51) FRI-30489  FILIPIG MATTIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'33.80 

  52) FRI-31633  ERVAS TOMMASO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'38.20 

  53) FRI-31630  PESCE LUCA                ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'38.80 



  54) FRI-31624  NADALIN EROS              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'50.00 

  55) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Dorso Femmine EB Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.00 

   2) FRI-30104  SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN   ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'28.60 

   3) FRI-28991  PIANI FEDERICA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'32.60 

   4) FRI-30617  CROESI GIORGIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'34.50 

   5) FRI-28553  PESOLA ARIANNA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'35.50 

   6) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 

   7) FRI-31586  CHERIN ELISA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.00 

   8) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'42.30 

   9) FRI-30102  DI MIELE VITTORIA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'50.30 

  10) FRI-31356  CESCHIA AURORA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'52.00 

  11) FRI-31583  DRI VERONICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'52.00 

  12) FRI-25384  BERGAMASCO LAURA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'58.20 

 

100 Dorso Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'24.00 

   2) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.00 

   3) FRI-31464  FRANCIA RICCARDO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.00 

   4) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.00 

   5) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'35.00 

   6) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.00 

   7) FRI-27116  BERTASI MATTIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'40.00 

   8) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.00 

   9) FRI-26335  MANSUTTI FILIPPO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'41.30 

  10) FRI-31512  NUCERA SAMUELE            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'44.40 

  11) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 

  12) FRI-31359  GASPARI VALENTINO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.00 

  13) FRI-29289  TAMBURIN NICOLA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'46.50 

  14) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'49.00 

  15) FRI-28552  BEVELLINO ALESSANDRO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'50.40 

  16) FRI-31469  COJUTTI FRANCESCO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'55.00 

  17) FRI-31509  BUCCA GIOVANNI            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'56.90 

  18) FRI-29288  SGUBIN MEGLIO ALESSANDRO  ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'01.50 

  19) FRI-31511  NACCARI SAMUELE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'03.40 

 

200 Dorso Femmine EA Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-23887  CARGNELUTTI AURORA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'49.10 

   2) FRI-24639  FERRAZZO GRETA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'49.40 

   3) FRI-22797  MC ELROY NIAMH PATRICIA   ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'56.70 

   4) FRI-22965  CUOCCI MARINA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'56.90 

   5) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'59.10 

   6) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'59.90 

   7) FRI-27108  GRION GIORGIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'00.00 

   8) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'01.70 

   9) FRI-23653  GRILLO GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'04.40 

  10) FRI-22063  MICELLI ANIA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'07.60 

  11) FRI-28822  CROESI GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'08.40 

  12) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'10.00 

  13) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'11.40 

  14) FRI-28635  HRUZA MIRIAM              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'13.70 

  15) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'15.20 

  16) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'15.60 

  17) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'15.60 

  18) FRI-23659  DONDA ELEONORA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'16.30 

  19) FRI-27139  PAOLETTI ALEXIA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'17.90 

  20) FRI-22958  DOSE KEIRA                ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'21.70 

  21) FRI-27699  PERINI NICOLE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'25.20 

  22) FRI-29057  COMELLI ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 03'27.60 

  23) FRI-29062  PITTANA ANNA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'28.00 

  24) FRI-28468  LUKAJIC TIJANA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'29.00 

  25) FRI-28365  BASILI CAMILLA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'30.00 

  26) FRI-24635  DI PAOLA GIULIA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'33.90 

  27) FRI-31627  DEL BIANCO AGNESE         ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'55.00 

  28) FRI-28036  LEGNAME LISA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

  29) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

  30) FRI-29130  GIORI AGNESE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

  31) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Dorso Maschi EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-27990  CRASNICH DAVIDE           ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'40.00 

   2) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'40.00 

   3) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'49.20 

   4) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'49.70 



   5) FRI-24661  MONAGHEDDU MATTEO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'51.30 

   6) FRI-28015  ZANETTI ALESSIO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'53.40 

   7) FRI-31622  ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDRO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'55.00 

   8) FRI-28366  KRYVALCHUK CHRISTIAN      ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'00.00 

   9) FRI-23884  SOPRANO FABIO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'02.50 

  10) FRI-22059  LONDERO MARCO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'03.20 

  11) FRI-25012  GARRITANI ANTONIO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'03.30 

  12) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'05.00 

  13) FRI-20519  SIALINO DAVIDE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 03'07.10 

  14) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'07.70 

  15) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'09.00 

  16) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'09.80 

  17) FRI-23986  LAMPE DAVIDE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'10.00 

  18) FRI-29905  PEDONI JACOPO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'12.90 

  19) FRI-30580  GOBBATO FRANCESCO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'15.60 

  20) FRI-31639  COSTANTINI ENRICO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'23.00 

  21) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'25.00 

  22) FRI-20525  GANZITTI GIOVANNI         ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

  23) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

 

50 Rana Femmine EB Serie                           

 

   1) FRI-28991  PIANI FEDERICA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'46.00 

   2) FRI-30391  BRADASCHIA GIADA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'48.70 

   3) FRI-28367  PELLEGRINI GAIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'50.00 

   4) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'53.00 

   5) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'53.30 

   6) FRI-30102  DI MIELE VITTORIA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 00'55.10 

   7) FRI-31360  MARCHETTI SARA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'56.50 

   8) FRI-31680  CALDARAZZO REBECCA        ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'58.70 

   9) FRI-31494  MODOTTI MIA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'00.20 

  10) FRI-31585  QUARANTIELLO MAYA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'01.20 

  11) FRI-31558  GIACOMELLO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'01.40 

  12) FRI-31587  PANICCIA GIORGIA          ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'01.50 

  13) FRI-31510  GON NOEMI                 ; 2009 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'02.20 

  14) FRI-31355  AMORETTI LETIZIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'02.30 

  15) FRI-31531  DEL FABBRO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'04.06 

  16) FRI-31498  SIALINO GIORGIA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'04.60 

  17) FRI-31470  GON ANGELICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'07.40 

  18) FRI-31478  BOARETTO VICTORIA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'10.50 

  19) FRI-31584  PIAZZA MATILDE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'11.30 

  20) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 

  21) FRI-30978  MARANGON CHIARA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  22) FRI-28995  PELLEGRINI CHIARA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  23) FRI-29717  TOMASI ANGELA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

 

50 Rana Maschi EB Serie                            

 

   1) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'45.00 

   2) FRI-28362  FANTINI EMANUELE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'47.00 

   3) FRI-30392  PAHOR KEVIN               ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'48.00 

   4) FRI-31467  CALCATERRA PIETRO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'48.00 

   5) FRI-27116  BERTASI MATTIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'48.50 

   6) FRI-24636  DIMITRI ALESSANDRO NICOLO ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'52.10 

   7) FRI-31527  SAVIO NATHAN              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'52.20 

   8) FRI-31466  NOBILE PIETRO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'52.50 

   9) FRI-31465  GASPARINI ANDREA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'52.80 

  10) FRI-31463  GROSSI CRISTIAN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'53.00 

  11) FRI-31499  FIORINO ALBERTO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 00'53.30 

  12) FRI-31436  BOZZI GIACOMO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'53.60 

  13) FRI-28368  LUCHICCHI EMANUELE        ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 00'54.00 

  14) FRI-31461  BRAIDOTTI ALESSANDRO      ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'54.00 

  15) FRI-27527  KELLNER OLIVER            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'55.00 

  16) FRI-31525  BERNARDIS MARCO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'55.10 

  17) FRI-26713  BRAINI DANIELE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'55.80 

  18) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'57.60 

  19) FRI-31468  CRAGNOLINI ANDREA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 00'57.60 

  20) FRI-29906  GRATTON MICHELE           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'57.70 

  21) FRI-31528  SANNA GIUSEPPE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 00'58.70 

  22) FRI-31516  VENTURA CHRISTOPHER       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'58.80 

  23) FRI-31513  PASI CHRISTIAN            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'59.10 

  24) FRI-25662  OGNIBENE NICOLO'          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 00'59.30 

  25) FRI-31363  FABBRO MORGAN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 00'59.40 

  26) FRI-31529  BERTUCCI FEDERICO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'00.10 

  27) FRI-31500  CHIARANDON JACOPO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'01.00 

  28) FRI-31515  UNGUREANU LUCA GABRIEL    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'06.30 

  29) FRI-30969  OSSO JACOPO               ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  30) FRI-28363  VERI' ALESSANDRO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  31) FRI-31462  ZANUTEL FEDERICO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 



100 Rana Femmine EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-25004  KOVIC URSKA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'30.00 

   2) FRI-26326  LAMESTA GIADA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'31.10 

   3) FRI-26506  MASSARO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'33.03 

   4) FRI-23979  VENTUROLI FEDERICA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'35.58 

   5) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.30 

   6) FRI-27103  REVELANT VALENTINA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'37.50 

   7) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.50 

   8) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'38.69 

   9) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'39.00 

  10) FRI-30575  CICUTTINI CARLOTTA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'40.20 

  11) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'40.30 

  12) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'40.60 

  13) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.66 

  14) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'42.10 

  15) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'42.40 

  16) FRI-26333  DUGO EMMA                 ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'42.41 

  17) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.50 

  18) FRI-27699  PERINI NICOLE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'42.67 

  19) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.90 

  20) FRI-29055  COLUSSI ANNA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'43.00 

  21) FRI-23887  CARGNELUTTI AURORA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'43.10 

  22) FRI-26336  ARBO LETIZIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'43.30 

  23) FRI-29024  PALI AURORA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'44.00 

  24) FRI-30576  BRAIDA MELISSA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'44.30 

  25) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'44.90 

  26) FRI-27989  TOMASI GIULIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'45.00 

  27) FRI-24978  DURISOTTO MARGHERITA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.10 

  28) FRI-30573  MAGHET KAYLA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'47.30 

  29) FRI-30566  FRANZ RACHELE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'48.20 

  30) FRI-31635  MOSETTI MARTINA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'48.50 

  31) FRI-29124  RUOCCHIO SARA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'48.90 

  32) FRI-31437  DI LUCA GIOIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'48.90 

  33) FRI-30565  LUCHINI GINEVRA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'49.00 

  34) FRI-30123  PASCOLO ALICE             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'49.30 

  35) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.30 

  36) FRI-29022  STACOLA LAURA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'51.10 

  37) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'51.70 

  38) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'52.10 

  39) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'54.40 

  40) FRI-31361  TUBARO GIORGIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'56.30 

  41) FRI-30571  BERTOLINI ADELE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'58.40 

  42) FRI-30120  MEHADZIC LEJLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'58.50 

  43) FRI-31671  MASSARI SANYA GIUSI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'06.00 

  44) FRI-31621  ESPOSITO CAMILLA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'09.00 

  45) FRI-31526  SAVIO CELESTE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'09.70 

  46) FRI-30809  COSTA MARTINA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 99'99.99 

  47) FRI-30109  URSINI AURORA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

  48) FRI-28958  MATTALIANO GIULIA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Rana Maschi EA Serie                           

 

   1) FRI-27360  PERSOGLIA DENNIS          ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'20.18 

   2) FRI-20996  ARBO LORENZO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'21.09 

   3) FRI-28017  PERSELLO TOMMASO          ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'24.50 

   4) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.70 

   5) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'31.60 

   6) FRI-22363  BEVILACQUA GIACOMO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.10 

   7) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'33.50 

   8) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.00 

   9) FRI-31622  ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDRO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'36.30 

  10) FRI-30570  SIMONIN MATTIA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'37.40 

  11) FRI-30564  PICOGNA EDOARDO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'39.90 

  12) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.40 

  13) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.80 

  14) FRI-30579  MASSARI MAURO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'44.60 

  15) FRI-23884  SOPRANO FABIO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'45.00 

  16) FRI-30488  FILIPIG TOMMASO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'46.10 

  17) FRI-31639  COSTANTINI ENRICO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'46.30 

  18) FRI-31632  VENUTO LORENZO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'46.30 

  19) FRI-24181  BOARETTO MASSIMILIANO     ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'46.95 

  20) FRI-30489  FILIPIG MATTIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'47.20 

  21) FRI-31634  NONINI TOMMASO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'55.00 

  22) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'55.30 

  23) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'58.70 

  24) FRI-31638  GOTTARDO THOMAS           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'00.00 

  25) FRI-30485  COZZAROLO EMILIO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 

  26) FRI-31636  MIRARCHI ANDREA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 99'99.99 

  27) FRI-28955  MATTALIANO GIACOMO        ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 



  28) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

1°2° pr. Eso Go/Ud 

 

Parte 2 

 

 

100 Stile Libero Femmine EB Serie                  

 

   1) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'20.30 

   2) FRI-28469  MARUSSIG MARTA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'22.00 

   3) FRI-30617  CROESI GIORGIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 01'24.80 

   4) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.30 

   5) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.80 

   6) FRI-31358  RIZZI MAYA                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'27.60 

   7) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'29.90 

   8) FRI-30391  BRADASCHIA GIADA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'30.00 

   9) FRI-31586  CHERIN ELISA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'33.30 

  10) FRI-28728  SCIALPI SARA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'34.50 

  11) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.90 

  12) FRI-31585  QUARANTIELLO MAYA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 

  13) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'39.10 

  14) FRI-31510  GON NOEMI                 ; 2009 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'39.50 

  15) FRI-31360  MARCHETTI SARA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'39.70 

  16) FRI-31355  AMORETTI LETIZIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'41.00 

  17) FRI-31471  FERRAIOLI MATILDE         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'41.30 

  18) FRI-30102  DI MIELE VITTORIA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'41.50 

  19) FRI-31587  PANICCIA GIORGIA          ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.60 

  20) FRI-31680  CALDARAZZO REBECCA        ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.60 

  21) FRI-25384  BERGAMASCO LAURA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'48.30 

  22) FRI-31494  MODOTTI MIA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'50.90 

  23) FRI-30105  SIGNORATO RUBINA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'55.00 

  24) FRI-31478  BOARETTO VICTORIA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'00.40 

  25) FRI-31498  SIALINO GIORGIA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'04.50 

  26) FRI-31470  GON ANGELICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'35.00 

  27) FRI-28364  DE MONTE GIULIA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 99'99.99 

  28) FRI-29287  ZADNICH EMMA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

  29) FRI-30124  ZAMPAR ANDREA LUDOVICA VI ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Stile Libero Maschi EB Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'15.60 

   2) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'15.90 

   3) FRI-25372  STRUKELJ RODOLFO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'16.90 

   4) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'19.00 

   5) FRI-31357  D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'20.30 

   6) FRI-27359  FERRARI MATTIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'25.00 

   7) FRI-31464  FRANCIA RICCARDO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.40 

   8) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.50 

   9) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.00 

  10) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'29.60 

  11) FRI-31461  BRAIDOTTI ALESSANDRO      ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'29.90 

  12) FRI-31466  NOBILE PIETRO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.40 

  13) FRI-31465  GASPARINI ANDREA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.80 

  14) FRI-31463  GROSSI CRISTIAN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.70 

  15) FRI-27527  KELLNER OLIVER            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'31.90 

  16) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.90 

  17) FRI-24623  CHIAROLANZA FLAVIO        ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'32.60 

  18) FRI-29289  TAMBURIN NICOLA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'33.70 

  19) FRI-31528  SANNA GIUSEPPE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'34.30 

  20) FRI-25396  SAIN STEFANO              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'34.30 

  21) FRI-31513  PASI CHRISTIAN            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'35.40 

  22) FRI-31527  SAVIO NATHAN              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'38.00 

  23) FRI-31363  FABBRO MORGAN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'38.30 

  24) FRI-31525  BERNARDIS MARCO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'38.60 

  25) FRI-29288  SGUBIN MEGLIO ALESSANDRO  ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'40.20 

  26) FRI-31469  COJUTTI FRANCESCO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.30 

  27) FRI-31436  BOZZI GIACOMO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'42.60 

  28) FRI-31359  GASPARI VALENTINO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'42.90 

  29) FRI-31516  VENTURA CHRISTOPHER       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'45.00 

  30) FRI-31511  NACCARI SAMUELE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'46.20 

  31) FRI-31500  CHIARANDON JACOPO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'47.20 

  32) FRI-31509  BUCCA GIOVANNI            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'48.20 

  33) FRI-31514  PETRIC ALEX               ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'48.40 

  34) FRI-29906  GRATTON MICHELE           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'49.70 

  35) FRI-31515  UNGUREANU LUCA GABRIEL    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'56.40 

  36) FRI-31529  BERTUCCI FEDERICO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'11.00 

  37) FRI-31512  NUCERA SAMUELE            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

  38) FRI-25662  OGNIBENE NICOLO'          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

  39) FRI-31499  FIORINO ALBERTO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 



  40) FRI-31462  ZANUTEL FEDERICO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Stile Libero Femmine EA Serie                  

 

   1) FRI-27103  REVELANT VALENTINA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'28.30 

   2) FRI-24639  FERRAZZO GRETA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'29.80 

   3) FRI-26506  MASSARO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'30.00 

   4) FRI-24660  MONAGHEDDU GIULIA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'34.10 

   5) FRI-29108  LENARDON ANNA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'39.00 

   6) FRI-22797  MC ELROY NIAMH PATRICIA   ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'39.00 

   7) FRI-30575  CICUTTINI CARLOTTA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'39.40 

   8) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'40.00 

   9) FRI-28016  PASCOTTINI CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'40.40 

  10) FRI-26326  LAMESTA GIADA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'41.10 

  11) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'41.30 

  12) FRI-23653  GRILLO GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'41.70 

  13) FRI-22965  CUOCCI MARINA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'43.70 

  14) FRI-23979  VENTUROLI FEDERICA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'45.00 

  15) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'45.00 

  16) FRI-28036  LEGNAME LISA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'45.17 

  17) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'45.20 

  18) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'45.50 

  19) FRI-22063  MICELLI ANIA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'46.80 

  20) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'47.60 

  21) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'48.70 

  22) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'49.70 

  23) FRI-23659  DONDA ELEONORA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'49.82 

  24) FRI-25004  KOVIC URSKA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'50.00 

  25) FRI-28468  LUKAJIC TIJANA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'50.00 

  26) FRI-29062  PITTANA ANNA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'50.00 

  27) FRI-29130  GIORI AGNESE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'50.70 

  28) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 02'51.60 

  29) FRI-28635  HRUZA MIRIAM              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'52.52 

  30) FRI-27699  PERINI NICOLE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'52.70 

  31) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'52.90 

  32) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'54.50 

  33) FRI-29024  PALI AURORA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 02'55.80 

  34) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'56.70 

  35) FRI-31635  MOSETTI MARTINA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'57.20 

  36) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'58.30 

  37) FRI-30573  MAGHET KAYLA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'59.60 

  38) FRI-26336  ARBO LETIZIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'00.00 

  39) FRI-28365  BASILI CAMILLA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'00.00 

  40) FRI-26333  DUGO EMMA                 ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'00.00 

  41) FRI-26334  LUTMAN FRANCESCA          ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'00.00 

  42) FRI-28821  TONIUTTI LETIZIA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'00.80 

  43) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'01.20 

  44) FRI-22958  DOSE KEIRA                ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'02.12 

  45) FRI-30571  BERTOLINI ADELE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'02.78 

  46) FRI-24978  DURISOTTO MARGHERITA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'06.30 

  47) FRI-28820  PATAT SOFIA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 03'07.10 

  48) FRI-27139  PAOLETTI ALEXIA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'09.65 

  49) FRI-27989  TOMASI GIULIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'10.00 

  50) FRI-29124  RUOCCHIO SARA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'10.00 

  51) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'10.40 

  52) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'11.80 

  53) FRI-29022  STACOLA LAURA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'12.20 

  54) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'12.50 

  55) FRI-31361  TUBARO GIORGIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'13.40 

  56) FRI-31437  DI LUCA GIOIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'13.80 

  57) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'15.00 

  58) FRI-24635  DI PAOLA GIULIA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'24.10 

  59) FRI-30120  MEHADZIC LEJLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'25.30 

  60) FRI-31526  SAVIO CELESTE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'30.00 

  61) FRI-31362  DA ROS GAIA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'44.20 

  62) FRI-31629  ZAMARIAN GAIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 99'99.99 

  63) FRI-30109  URSINI AURORA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Stile Libero Maschi EA Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-24351  MIAN MARCO GIOVANNI       ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'23.00 

   2) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'23.50 

   3) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'23.50 

   4) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'23.90 

   5) FRI-22133  BUONO ALESSIO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'24.60 

   6) FRI-20996  ARBO LORENZO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'25.00 

   7) FRI-20994  PAUNOVIC STEFAN           ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'25.00 

   8) FRI-24661  MONAGHEDDU MATTEO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'28.30 

   9) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'29.50 

  10) FRI-27990  CRASNICH DAVIDE           ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'30.00 



  11) FRI-28017  PERSELLO TOMMASO          ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'30.40 

  12) FRI-26789  KENDA RAOUL               ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'30.50 

  13) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'33.20 

  14) FRI-23884  SOPRANO FABIO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'34.70 

  15) FRI-30808  ZAMPA LORENZO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'35.90 

  16) FRI-23985  LAMPE DIEGO               ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'40.00 

  17) FRI-22363  BEVILACQUA GIACOMO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'42.90 

  18) FRI-28015  ZANETTI ALESSIO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'43.10 

  19) FRI-22059  LONDERO MARCO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 02'44.70 

  20) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'45.20 

  21) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'46.40 

  22) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'48.70 

  23) FRI-23986  LAMPE DAVIDE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'50.00 

  24) FRI-29905  PEDONI JACOPO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'50.60 

  25) FRI-20519  SIALINO DAVIDE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'52.90 

  26) FRI-24181  BOARETTO MASSIMILIANO     ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'55.85 

  27) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'02.40 

  28) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'06.20 

  29) FRI-31639  COSTANTINI ENRICO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'07.90 

  30) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 03'08.00 

  31) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'08.70 

  32) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'09.20 

  33) FRI-31638  GOTTARDO THOMAS           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'25.00 

  34) FRI-31636  MIRARCHI ANDREA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'30.00 

  35) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Farfalla Femmine EB Serie                      

 

   1) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'33.90 

   2) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.20 

   3) FRI-28469  MARUSSIG MARTA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'39.00 

   4) FRI-28553  PESOLA ARIANNA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'42.00 

   5) FRI-29287  ZADNICH EMMA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 01'55.50 

   6) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'57.10 

 

100 Farfalla Maschi EB Serie                       

 

   1) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'23.50 

   2) FRI-30393  DESIATO DARIO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 01'31.00 

   3) FRI-22962  BRESSAN AXEL              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'13.10 

 

200 Farfalla Femmine EA Serie                      

 

   1) FRI-24639  FERRAZZO GRETA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'02.20 

   2) FRI-29108  LENARDON ANNA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'02.30 

   3) FRI-24660  MONAGHEDDU GIULIA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'05.00 

   4) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'20.00 

   5) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

   6) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Farfalla Maschi EA Serie                       

 

   1) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'40.00 

   2) FRI-24351  MIAN MARCO GIOVANNI       ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'43.30 

   3) FRI-20994  PAUNOVIC STEFAN           ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 02'45.20 

   4) FRI-30808  ZAMPA LORENZO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'50.00 

   5) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'50.00 

   6) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'53.00 

   7) FRI-26789  KENDA RAOUL               ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 02'58.50 

   8) FRI-24661  MONAGHEDDU MATTEO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'09.00 

   9) FRI-28366  KRYVALCHUK CHRISTIAN      ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'14.30 

  10) FRI-23985  LAMPE DIEGO               ; 2006 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'22.40 

  11) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Femmine EB Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-28991  PIANI FEDERICA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 03'17.30 

   2) FRI-30104  SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN   ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 03'20.20 

   3) FRI-28728  SCIALPI SARA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'48.50 

   4) FRI-31356  CESCHIA AURORA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 04'00.00 

 

200 Misti Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-31357  D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'18.00 

   2) FRI-25372  STRUKELJ RODOLFO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'19.50 

   3) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 03'21.10 

   4) FRI-24636  DIMITRI ALESSANDRO NICOLO ; 2007 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 03'21.40 

   5) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'23.00 

   6) FRI-27116  BERTASI MATTIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'25.00 

   7) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'45.00 



   8) FRI-26713  BRAINI DANIELE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 04'06.40 

   9) FRI-25396  SAIN STEFANO              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1086 RN Adria Monfalcone      ) ; 04'11.90 

 

400 Misti Femmine EA Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-27108  GRION GIORGIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 06'30.20 

   2) FRI-28822  CROESI GIADA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 06'37.40 

   3) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 06'52.80 

   4) FRI-23887  CARGNELUTTI AURORA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-3007 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd  ) ; 07'09.60 

 

400 Misti Maschi EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-27360  PERSOGLIA DENNIS          ; 2005 ; (FRI-424  Gorizia Nuoto asd        ) ; 05'40.00 

   2) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 06'00.00 


